FluxStream_LED_Strip_EZ  07/17  page 1 of 4
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Linear

75 8488 8267 9143
85 4081 7810 8995
Light Distribution
Degrees Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 817 22.4
0-40 1341 36.7
0-60 2416 66.1
0-90 3357 91.9
90-180 296 8.1
0-180 3653 100
Accessories
Accessory
Catalog Code
Description
FSTH Sliding hanger bracket (pair)
SV5F12 12" Stem and canopy kit
White stem and canopy kit, 1/4" trade size (1/2" O.D.) locknuts included. Works
with 9/16" k.O. on base of housing.
SV5F18 18" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F24 24" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F36 36" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F48 48" Stem and canopy kit
FKR-126 Chain hanger set (pair)
Includes two 5' heavy duty link chains with "V" hooks.  Attaches to base of
housing.
DACHxx Adjustable cable hanger kit (single)